2017 ESGA Team Challenge

Central Bucks Gymnastics Dance

123 doylestown
Doylestown, PA 18902
Jan 28, 2017 - Jan 29, 2017

Rank Num

1 705

2 715

3 726

4 729
) 724
6 713
7 720
8 709
9 722
10 727

Official Results Published By: http://www.cbgym.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym
Catherine Maki

AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Noelle Wilson
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Mallory Schwartz
Philadelphia Gym
Center

Sara Takenaka
Philadelphia Gym
Center

Kendall Mulligan
Philadelphia Gym
Center

Tanna Styer

AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Maya Dotan
Philadelphia Gym
Center

Rylin Montieth

AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Lauren Lesser
Philadelphia Gym
Center

Olivia Steckman
Philadelphia Gym
Center

Vault

9.550

9.150

9.500

9.200

9.075

8.850

9.375

9.350

8.800

10

9.000

Bars

9.500

9.050

9.000

8.850

7.700

7.500

7.650

7.950

8.450

Beam

8.625

9.050

8.700

8.450

9.450

9.450

8.700

8.450

8.425

8.400
10

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: 7

Division: Level 7: Age 14 &

Floor

9.650

1

9.575

8.700

9.000

9.100

9.400

9.425

9.350

8.950

8.650
10

up

AA

37.325

36.825

35.900

35.500

35.325

35.200

35.150

35.100

34.625

26.050
10

Official Results
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